
PARZ. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET.

4 6 Catania - Piazza Università 0,000 0,000 0:00 8:30 C.O. 6

i 35 Aidone - Corso Vittorio Emanuele 76,840 76,840 2:07 10:37

F35 Aidone - Corso Vittorio Emanuele 0,040 76,880 7" 20,57 P.C. 35

F36 Aidone - Corso Vittorio Emanuele 0,050 76,930 9" 20,00 P.C. 36

F37 Aidone - Corso Vittorio Emanuele 0,030 76,960 6" 18,00 P.C. 37

F38 Aidone - Corso Vittorio Emanuele 0,040 77,000 7" 20,57 P.C. 38

F39 Aidone - Corso Vittorio Emanuele 0,030 77,030 6" 18,00 P.C. 39

F40 Aidone - Corso Vittorio Emanuele 0,050 77,080 9" 20,00 P.C. 40

F41 Aidone - Corso Vittorio Emanuele 0,030 77,110 6" 18,00 P.C. 41

F42 Aidone - Corso Vittorio Emanuele 0,040 77,150 7" 20,57 P.C. 42

F43 Aidone - Corso Vittorio Emanuele 0,030 77,180 6" 18,00 P.C. 43

F44 Aidone - Corso Vittorio Emanuele 0,040 77,220 7" 20,57 P.C. 44

8 Piazza Armerina - Piazza Duomo 11,140 88,360 0:20 10:57 C.T. 8

9 Barrafranca - Piazza Umberto I 22,570 110,930 0:38 11:35 C.T. 9

10 Caltanissetta - Piazza G. Garibaldi 27,360 138,290 0:45 12:20 C.T. 10

Racalmuto-Autodromo Valle dei Templi 36,090 174,380 1:00 4h 50' 13:20

Sosta Pranzo-Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,000 0,000 0:30 30' 13:50

5 7 Racalmuto-Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,100 0,100 0:01 13:51 C.O. 7

i45 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,200 0,300 0:02 13:53

F45 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,030 0,330 6" 18,00 P.C. 45

F46 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 0,370 7" 20,57 P.C. 46
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F47 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 0,410 7" 20,57 P.C. 47

F48 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,030 0,440 5" 21,60 P.C. 48

F49 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,050 0,490 9" 20,00 P.C. 49

F50 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 0,530 7" 20,57 P.C. 50

F51 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,030 0,560 6" 18,00 P.C. 51

F52 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,890 1,450 1'36" 33,38 P.C. 52

F53 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 1,490 7" 20,57 P.C. 53

F54 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,050 1,540 8" 22,50 P.C. 54

F55 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,060 1,600 10" 21,60 P.C. 55

F56 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,070 1,670 12" 21,00 P.C. 56

F57 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,150 1,820 22" 24,55 P.C. 57

F58 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 1,860 7" 20,57 P.C. 58

F59 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,050 1,910 9" 20,00 P.C. 59

F60 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,060 1,970 10" 21,60 P.C. 60

F61 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,080 2,050 14" 20,57 P.C. 61

11 Porto Empedocle - Via Roma 33,840 35,890 1:03 14:56 C.T. 11

12 Realmonte -Scala dei Turchi 5,820 41,710 0:11 15:07 C.T. 12

13 Sciacca - Piazza Scandaliato 51,390 93,100 1:29 16:36 C.T. 13

14 Castelvetrano - Piazza Carlo d'Aragona 36,320 129,420 1:04 17:40 C.T. 14

8 Mazara del Vallo - Lungomare Mazzini 22,060 151,480 0:38 4h 28' 18:18 C.O. 8

ARRIVO 3a
 TAPPA 9h 48' 


